
OMI Points  (All Around) **Points Not Audited 

Points Thru 07-18-2021 Updated 07-21-2021 `

Exhibitor Name Horses Name Owner

Performance 

Points

Halter 

Points Total Points

L1 Youth

Shelby Dale Mr Slo Mo Amegio Shelby Dale 2546 3 2549

Isabella Hamilton Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton 2510 2 2512

Brooke Madison Edwards Ima Hot Time Brooke Madison Edwards 1511 5 1516

Kailee Rife Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife 1052 1 1053

Tianna Cooper Sleepnmarriedwhoknew Suzanne Cooper 1016 1016

Lauren Hoover Chips Favorite Invit Amy Hoover 942 942

Katie Ruffener Fantasdeck Katie Ruffener 880 6 886

Kendel E Bachey Western Revolution Kendel Bachey 821 821

Ashlynn Mandich Lazy Bonz Emily & Ashlynn Mandich 810 810

Riata Rouch Theseironsarestrait Riata Rouch 622 622

Abigail Eagle Silver Candy Kisses Abigail Eagle 576 576

Unie Brechbuhler Code Complete Unie Brechbuhler 516 516

Grace Heintschel A Good Time Guy Grace Heintschel 495 5 500

Molly Mullady The Roan Show Molly Mullady 467 467

Tate Gill Shotz With A Cowboy Stephanie Gill 434 434

Kassidy Lammers Km Best Man Lynne Lammers 430 430

Ashlyne Lee Ivy One Hot Doll Ashlyne Lee Ivy 416 4 420

Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Whata Moonlite Ride Isabella Marie D'Onofrio 402 402

Rachel Grace Bowers Sophisticated Maid Lori Bowers 383 383

Rachel R Keeler Shesa Hot Dream Michelle Keeler 365 365

Ashlynn Mandich Lazy Bonz Ashlynn Mandich 364 364

Abby Lynn Mehl Good To Bea Red Rock Cyndi Mehl 349 349

Madison V Johnson Sweettalkinartifacts Madison V Johnson 309 309

Mallory Kirby Hes A Hot Mess Mallory Kirby 285 285

Zoe Arnold Docs Sugar Cookies Zoe Arnold 260 3 263

Kambrie Atkins KM Justa Little Bit Kambrie Atkins 231 3 234

Jamie Essick Shez Got Assets Teresa Lynn Cooney 225 3 228

Abigaile Zawisza KM Vested In Bo Abigail Zawisza 224 224

Aiden Wyse Ima Kool Chip Aiden Wyse 187 187

Meghan Elizabeth Kaser Interesting Lady Meghan Elizabeth Kaser 163 6 169

Nicole Elizabeth Weber Chex Your Assets Lillian Laney 164 164

Ryan Marie Manvell A Good Krymsun Version Shawn Manvelle 153 10 163

Ila Williams Blazing By Moonlight Ila Williams 161 161

Allison Strickler Radical Doubletake Allison Strickler 156 2 158

Maddy Pavlica Km Best Man Standing Maddy J Pavlica 157 157

Amanda Bloomberg PSU Willy Impulsive Amanda Bloomberg 140 9 149

Hailey A Miesse Sun Ur Lukin Fab Hailey A Miesse 121 7 128

Maclayne Warner Naturally Smokin Jocelynne Warner 121 121

Jemma Weisel Al The Single Ladies Jemma Weisel 111 111

Jacey Pierson Rcees Version Jacey Pierson 107 107

Jadelynn Weisel Bmq Im Just A Tool Jadelynn Weisel 104 104

Taylor Marie Klimmer Iron Ride Taylor Marie Klimmer 104 104

Madison Earl Shes Livin Hot Kevin Earl 101 101

Kinsley Goran Zipposwiseinvestment Kinsley Goran 97 97

Lilianna Sanna Im Gonna Be Lazy Lilianna Sanna 95 95

Meghan Elizabeth Kaser BMQ Genuine Solution Maria Reichert 90 90

Abigail Eagle The Drought Is Over Jessica Eagle 84 84

Ryan Marie Manvell My Mammas Hot Ryan Marie Manvell 75 75

Tianna Cooper Gunna B Alright Suzanne Cooper 69 69

Aubrey Leigh Henry Taksforeverwhenurlazy Nicole Irwin 57 57

Sydney Nicole Geberin Smoke N Invitation Sharon Sloan 47 8 55

Addison Baynes A Sleepy Margarita Meggen Morrow Baynes 50 50

Shaw Gill Only Dreamin N Lopin Stephanie Gill 48 48

Carter McColley Vital Sassoon Evan McColley 47 47

Eiley Clark Customized Dream Eiley Clark 45 45

Layla Jean Musarra Happy Pony Layla Jean Musarra 43 1 44



Exhibitor Name Horses Name Owner

Performance 

Points

Halter 

Points Total Points

Gwen Toth Starched Rockies Emily Toth 42 42

Hannah Ellinger My Smart Major Hannah Ellinger 24 24

Aubrey Leigh Henry Taksforeverwhenurlazy Aubrey Leigh Henry 20 20

Eavan Clark An Elite Repeat Eavan Clark 17 17

Kailee Rife CNF Lena Eighty Six Kailee Rife 12 12

Ryan Jay Mau Voodoo Doll Jessica Clutter 11 11

Cara Womack Hayes Blue Jewel Cara Womack 7 7

Jacey Pierson Extremely Hot Rodder Leah Ruth Stites 6 6

0

Youth 13 and Under

Isabella Hamilton Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton 1648 53 1701

Kendyl Bachey Western Revolution Kendel Bachey 475 150 625

Maclayne Warner Naturally Smokin Jocelynne Warner 556 17 573

Unie Brechbuhler Code Complete Unie Brechbuhler 498 47 545

Mallory Kirby Hes A Hot Mess Mallory Kirby 345 143 488

Ashlyne Ivy One Hot Doll Ashlyne Lee Ivy 373 105 478

Jamie Essick Shez Got Assets Teresa Lynn Cooney 396 68 464

Lauren Hoover Chips Favorite Invit Amy Hoover 317 126 443

Kambrie Atkins KM Justa Little Bit Kambrie Atkins 265 140 405

Meghan Elizabeth Kaser Interesting Lady Meghan Elizabeth Kaser 189 134 323

Aiden Wyse Ima Kool Chip Aiden Wyse 270 270

Zoe Arnold Docs Sugar Cookies Zoe Arnold 202 67 269

Eiley Clark Customized Dreams Eiley Clark 220 220

Jadelynne Weisel BMQ Im Just A Tool Jadelynne Weisel 88 51 139

Carter McColley Vital Sassoon Evan McColley 135 135

Addison Baynes A Sleepy Margarita Meggen Morrow Baynes 109 25 134

Jemma Weisel Al The Single Ladies Jemma Weisel 129 129

Illa Williams Blazing By Moonlight Ila Williams 125 125

Addison Marie Linsley Absolute Liability Addison Marie Linsley 84 84

Hailey A Miesse Sun Ur Lukin Fab Hailey A Miesse 23 27 50

Ashley Staats Good Kinda Cocktail Ashley Staats 9 29 38

Allison Strickler Radical Doubletake Allison Strickler 8 21 29

Addison Baynes Iron Hot Maiden Meggen Morrow Baynes 19 19

Avalyn Zehender Up To Par Joe Avalyn Zahender 15 15

Colton Smith Premos Secret Tammi Smith 4 4

Colton Smith Sheza Premadonna Dewey Smith 3 3

0

Youth 14-18

Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Whata Moonlite Ride Isabella Marie D'Onofrio 1379 281 1660

Abigail Zawisza KM Vested In Bo Abigail Zawisza 1515 127 1642
Tianna Cooper Sleepnmarriedwhoknew Suzanne Cooper 750 138 888
Katie Ruffener Fantasdeck Katie Ruffener 703 152 855

Shelby Dale Mr Slo Mo Amegio Shelby Dale 750 76 826

Katie S Tuck Officially Noticed Katie S Tuck 662 23 685

Emma Wirtz Lopin In Ur Dreams Emma Wirtz 518 105 623

Ashlynn Mandich Lazy Bonz Emily & Ashlynn Mandich 553 18 571

Brooke Madison Edwards Ima Hot Time Brooke Madison Edwards 392 80 472

Taylor Marie Klimmer Iron Ride Taylor Marie Klimmer 467 467

Kailee Rife Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife 401 66 467

Abby Lynn Mehl GoodTo Bea Red Rock Cyndi Mehl 445 445

Isabella Marie D'Onofrio N A Hearbeat Jennifer D'Onofrio 249 174 423

Evan McColley Vital Sassoon Evan McColley 414 414

Abigail Eagle Silver Candy Kisses Abigail Eagle 304 96 400

Riata Rouch Theseironsarestrait Riata Rouch 378 16 394

Kylee Marie Williams Call Me Tha Fireman Donald Williams 225 45 270

Rachel Grace Bowers Sophisticated Maid Lori Bowers 188 73 261

Riley Long Lett Her Lope Michael or Traci Long 167 70 237

Rachel R Keeler Shesa Hot Dream Michelle Keeler 125 91 216

Layla Jean Musarra Happy Pony Layla Jean Musarra 205 205

Nicole Reese Only Delight Greg Reese 196 196

Madison Earl Shes Livin Hot Kevin Earl 195 195

Madison V Johnson Sweettalkinartifacts Madison V Johnson 158 158

Grace Heintschel A Good Time Guy Grace Heintschel 83 69 152

Amanda Bloomberg PSU Willy Impulsive Amanda Bloomberg 148 148

Kailee Rife CNF Lena Eight Six Kailee Rife 143 143

Cara Womack Hayes Blue Jewel Cara Womack 129 129

Tate Gill Shotz With A Cowboy Stephanie Gill 89 17 106
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Kassidy Lammers Km Best Man Lynne Lammers 91 91

Maddy Pavlica Km Best Man Standing Maddy J Pavlica 10 78 88

Eavan Clark An Elite Repeat Eavan Clark 5 56 61

Ryan Jay Mau Busybeingmyvalentine Ryan Jay Mau 60 60

Hannah Ellinger My Smart Major Hannah Ellinger 42 42

Sydney Nicole Geberin Smoke N Invitation Sharon Sloan 5 30 35

Ryan Marie Manvell A Good Krymsun Version Shawn Manvelle 35 35

Lillian Laney Ima Lazy Guy Lillian Laney 20 20

Ryan Jay Mau Voodoo Doll Jessica Clutter 15 15

Dylan Cunningham Entangled In Blue Tori Robertson 6 6

Ryan Marie Manvell My Mammas Hot Shawn Manvelle 6 6

0

0

L1 Amateur

Mikayla Heintschel My Good Machine Mikayla Heintschel 1797 6 1803

Allie Nichole Atkinson Servo Machine Allie Atkinson 1383 3 1386

Helenn Voss Brock Lesner Helenn Voss 1025 1025

Jamie L Migliori Touch N Go Show Jamie L Migliori 690 7 697

Maryn Klaus Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus 685 6 691

Emily Eloise Toth Starched Rockies Emily Toth 639 639

Lauren Brown Rockmelikeyameanit William And Lauren Brown 627 627

Sandra Stockhorst The Caped Crusader Sandra Stockhorst 508 7 515

Deborah Herman JDG Invited By Chip Deborah Herman 499 3 502

Janet Kolk Sompin Nthe Moonlight Janet Kolk 466 8 474

Heather Gallagher Love Matters Most Tim & Heather Gallagher 472 472

Lynette DePalma Only Lazy Lopin Lynette DePalma 461 461

Jessica Eagle The Drought Is Over Jessica Eagle 436 436

Nicole Rafeld Slow Lopin Smoothie Nicole Rafeld 429 429

Jessica Balo Upp N Down Melissa Thyfault 425 425

Heather Duer A Moonlit Sudden Heather Duer 401 401

Chloe Larson My Chex Is Good Chloe Larson 390 1 391

Kim A Riviello Ima Good Cowgirl Kim Riviello 383 383

Jackie Davis Hidden Agenda Jacke Davis 381 381

Shawn Manvelle A Good Krymsun Version Shawn Manvelle 301 301

Leah Ruth Stites Im So Georgeous Leah Ruth Stites 267 267

Leah Ruth Stites Too Shi To Tango Leah Ruth Stites 259 259

Leah Ruth Stites Extremely Hot Rodders Leah Ruth Stites 254 254

Tammy Braden Km Picture Perfect Brooke Braden 240 240

Hannah Suddeth Fifty Six Kruzer Timothy Suddeth 234 2 236

Amanda Moore Movin On Up Amanda Moore 230 230

Audra Kaser Interesting Lady Meghan Elizabeth Kaser 229 229

Bailey Vandriest One Hot Gold Invite Pam & Bailey Vandriest 229 229

Lori M Bowers Sophisticated Maid Lori M Bowers 226 226

Linda A Fetter Vs Blue Me Away Linda Fetter 222 222

Terri Bloom Tisch Only In My Levis Terri Bloom Tisch 208 208

Lydia Sellers Raise Him Up Lydia Sellers 166 166

KC Critchet Charlies Sleepy Man KC Critchet 164 1 165

Jessica Eagle Sliver Candy Kisses Abigail Eagle 156 156

Jason G Somnitz Snoop Dooge Jason G Somnitz 148 148

Julie Beverly Only On The Rox Julie Beverly 124 7 131

Bailey Vandreist My Invitation N Gold Pam & Bailey Vandriest 130 130

Erin Mullady Baby Im Comin For U Erin Mullady 108 108

Laura Estelle Ebel Dancininthemoonlight Laura Estelle Ebel 100 100

Sue Ann Hartzell Krymsun Minute Sue Ann Hartzell 84 84

Jessica Eagle Heza Dark Version Abigail Eagle 80 80

Julie McDonnell Ill Take Ya There Julie McDonnell 79 79

Andrea Leigh Martin Potentially Invitd Christine Stacoffe Martin 72 72

Ashton Gill You Can Kiss This Janice Earlyne Hrbac 71 71

Elin I Bastianelli ZZZs A Marecedes Elin I Bastianelli 70 70

Kristen Brown Rangers Road Warrier Kristen Brown 65 65

Rebecca A Johnson Loper Dee Doodah Rebecca A Johnson 49 49

Amy D Williams Ima Radical Gucci Amy D Williams 45 45

Natoshia M Kelly Old Town Road Natoshia Kelly 44 44

Kaitlyn Jackson Btr Late Than Nvr Chelsea Jackson 41 41

Chelsea Jackson Btr Late Than Nvr Chelsea Jackson 40 40
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Lisa Scott-Reiss Dontcha Know Im Lazy Lisa Scott-Reiss 34 34

Hanna Hedderick Icecream Hanna Jordan Hedderick 34 34

Laura Dean Bar Eyed Willie Kaylee & Laura Dean 32 32

Kaitlyn Jackson Radical Doubletake Allison Strickler 32 32

Tina Kern Time To Flatline Tina R Kern 29 29

Ashton Gill Borne This Way Ashton Gill 25 25

Ashley Conger Keepin A Strait Face Ashley Conger 22 22

Christina Cooper Painted High Heels Christina Cooper 21 21

Nicholas Romanini And There U Have It Nicholas Romanini 20 20

Ashley Newman Beernvrbrokemyheart Ashley Newman 8 8

Janice Earlyne Hrbac Searchin For You Jance Earlyne Hrbac 8 8

Jill McLaughlin Bubba Skeets Jill McLaughlin 5 5

Natoshia M Kelly Blazin With Goodness Brooks Hunter Kelly 4 4

Teresa Lynn Cooney Shez Got Assets Teresa Lynn Cooney 4 4

0

Amateur

Hailey A Flatter Whenitcomestoluck Hailey A Thornton 1310 182 1492

Hanna Hedderick Icecream Hanna Jordan Hedderick 1241 250 1491

Lynette DePalma Only Lazy Lopin Lynette DePalma 949 132 1081

Natoshia Kelly The Kandy Machine Natoshia M Kelly 655 174 829

Brooke Braden Km Picture Perfect Brooke Braden 616 616

Allie Nichole Atkinson Servo Machine Allie Atkinson 373 126 499

Maryn Klaus Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus 324 93 417

Jason G Somnitz Snoope Dogge Jason G Somnitz 40 372 412

Ashley Conger Gotta Be Natural Ashley Conger 367 35 402

Lacy Lynn Watson HBF Hot Expectations Lacy Lynn Watson 392 392

Hilary Hoffman Hez Blazing Brave Hilary Hoffman 375 375

Amanda Moore Movin On Up Amanda Moore 195 164 359

Lauren N Brown Rockmelikeyameanit William And Lauren Brown 156 196 352

Lynda Dunaway The Obvious Design Lynda Dunaway 323 323

Lacy Lynn Watson Lazy Lopin In Lace Jamie Watson 315 315

Ashley Conger Keepin A Strait Face Ashley Conger 286 286

Lacy Lynn Watson Huntin For My Coat Jamie Watson 247 247

Jamie Migliori Touch N Go Show Jamie Migliori 93 83 176

Bailey Vandriest One Hot Gold Invite Pam & Bailey Vandriest 134 38 172

Chloe Larson My Chex Is Good Chloe Larson 126 45 171

Heather Gallagher Love Matters Most Heather Gallagher 37 122 159

Heather Duer A Moonlit Sudden Heather S Duer 127 127

Wyatt Humbert UF My Legs R Leathal Wyatt Humbert 121 121

Natoshia Kelly Old Town Road Natoshia M Kelly 74 41 115

Jessica Eagle The Drought Is Over Jessica Eagle 105 4 109

Sara Ann Bradley Isnt She Cool Ben D Bradley 65 27 92

Colton Shelton Aint In Trouble Colton Shelton 24 67 91

Michall Welle The Natural Version Michall Welle 68 20 88

Janet Kolk Sompin Nthe Moonlight Janet Kolk 31 47 78

Mikayla Heintschel My Good Machine Mikayla Heintschel 72 72

Meggen Morrow Baynes Iron Hot Maiden Meggen Morrow Baynes 45 23 68

Leah Ruth Stites Extremely Hot Rodders Leah Ruth Stites 59 59

Lori Bowers Sophisticated Maid Lori M Bowers 48 48

Teresa Lynn Cooney Shez Got Assets Teresa Lynn Cooney 43 43

Natoshia M Kelly Blazin With Goodness Brooks Hunter Kelly 41 41

Kimberly Riviello Al I Want Is You Kimberly Riviello 39 39

Kristen Brown Rangers Road Warrier Kristen Brown 38 38

Suzie Schindewolf Wimpchex Suzie Schindewolf 37 37

Julie Beverly Only On The Rox Julie Beverly 6 19 25

KC Critchet Charlies Sleepy Man KC Critchet 24 24

Colton Shelton Zippos Only Boy Colton Shelton 24 24

Mark A Robinson Blue Ribbons N Lace JL Robinson 24 24

Hannah Rae Suddeth Fifty Six Kruzer Timothy Suddeth 11 9 20

Kaylee Dean Bar Eyed Willie Kaylee & Laura Dean 6 10 16

Leah Ruth Stites Im So Georgeous Leah Ruth Stites 9 5 14

Jessica Balo Upp N Down Jessica Balo 14 14

Andrea Leigh Martin Iveencounteredangels Andrea Leigh Martin 14 14

Audra Kaser Interesting Lady Meghan Elizabeth Kaser 12 12

Jill McLaughlin Bubba Skeets Jill McLaughlin 10 10



Exhibitor Name Horses Name Owner
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Leah Ruth Stites Too Shi To Tango Leah Ruth Stites 10 10

Lydia Sellers Raise Him Up Lydia Sellers 10 10

KC Critchet A Vintage Cover Page KC Critchet 9 9

Nicole Rafeld Slow Lopin Smoothie Nicole Rafeld 8 8

Tammi M Smith Sheza Premadonna Tammi Smith 6 6

Emily Eloise Toth So Suggestive Emily Toth 6 6

Ashley Newman Beernvrbrokemyheart Ashley Newman 6 6

Ashton Gill Borne This Way Ashton Gill 4 4

Christina Cooper Painted High Heels Christina Cooper 3 3

0

Amt Select

Martha A Fabry Cool Lopin Lady Martha A Fabry 508 88 596

Terri Bloom Tisch Only In My Levis Terri Bloom Tisch 465 87 552

Helenn Voss Brock Lesner Helenn Voss 228 228

Sandra Stockhorst The Caped Crusader Sandra Stockhorst 46 169 215

Deborah Herman JDG Invited By Chip Deborah Herman 177 20 197

Patty Jo Kinzie Ms Protectyourassets Patty Jo Kinzie 166 166

Tina Kern Time To Flatline Tina Kern 66 34 100

Jackie Davis Hidden Agenda Jackie Davis 5 93 98

Margaret Garwood Al Do What You Wanna Margaret E Garwood 77 77

Lisa Scott-Reiss She Invests In Signs Lisa Scott-Reiss 43 33 76

Sue Ann Hartzell Krymsun Minute Sue Ann Hartzel 72 72

Kim Riviello Al I Want Is You Kim Riviello 61 61

Julie McDonnell I'll Take Ya There Julie McDonnell 61 61

Christine Stacoffe Martin Potentially Invitd Christine Stacoffe Martin 6 40 46

Ben D Bradley Mae The Mechanic Ben D Bradley 35 35

Janice Hrbac Searchin For You Janice Hrbac 18 18

Amy D Williams Ima Radical Gucci Amy D Williams 7 7

0

Open

Hilary Hoffman Hez Blazing Brave Hilary Hoffman 610 610

Brent Maxwell Only Lazy Lopin Lynette DePalma 471 81 552

Melissa Thyfault Whata Moonlight Ride Isabella Marie D'Onofrio 216 128 344

Lacy Lynn Watson Huntin For My Coat Jamie Watson 292 292

Lynne Puthoff Brock Lesner Helenn Voss 241 12 253

Lynne Puthoff Lopin In Ur Dreams Emma Wirtz 248 248

Janet Kolk Sompin Nthe Moonlight Janet Kolk 234 234

Brent Maxwell Don’t Doubt Im Cool Rhonda Lavelle 203 203

Jason Somnitz Snoope Dogge Jason Somnitz 197 197

Missy Thyfault Love Matters Most Tim & Heather Gallagher 137 137

Melissa Thyfault N A Heartbeat Jennifer D'Onofrio 137 137

Maryn Klaus Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus 99 36 135

Kevin Earl Vs Blue Me Away Linda Fetter 135 135

Lynda Dunaway The Obvious Design Lynda Dunaway 131 131

Lauren Brown Rockmelikeyameanit William and Lauren Brown 60 65 125

Lynne Puthoff My Chex Is Good Chloe Larson 107 13 120

Missy Thyfault Upp N Down Jessica Balo 110 110

Nicole Rice Borne This Way Ashton Gill 105 105

Hailey Flatter Whenitcomestoluck Hailey Flatter 101 101

Nicole Reese Only Delight Gregory Reese 100 100

Amanda Moore Movin On Up Amanda Moore 27 72 99

Jamie Watson Chips Favorite Invit Amy Hoover 93 93

Katie Ruffener Fantasdeck Karie Ruffener 91 91

Jamie Migliori Touch N Go Show Jamie Migliori 73 11 84

Tyler Schultz CC Extremely Invited Jordyn Humbert 79 79

Brent Maxwell Cool Lopin Lady Martha Fabry 79 79

Isabella Hamilton Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton 75 75

Lacy Lynn Watson Lazy Lopin In Lace Jamie Watson 72 72

KC Critchet Charlies Sleepy Man KC Critchet 69 69

Lynne Puthoff Hayes Blue Jewel Cara Womack 62 62

Cara Womack Hayes Blue Jewel Cara Womack 61 61

Hanna Hedderick Icecream Hanna Jordan Hedderick 60 60

Eiley Clark Customized Dream Eiley Clark 54 54

Meghan Elizabeth Kaser Interesting Lady Meghan Elizabeth Kaser 54 54

Lynnette DePalma Only Lazy Lopin Lynette DePlama 32 20 52
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Tyler Schultz UF My Legs R Leathal Wyatt Humbert 52 52

Rosie Sheffer Go Big Or Go Chrome Rosie A Sheffer 44 44

Nicole Rice You Can Kiss This Janice Hrbac 40 40

Lynne Puthoff Theseironsarestrait Riata Rouch 37 37

Natoshia Kelly The Kandy Machine Natoshia M Kelly 34 34

Dewey Smith Blue Ribbons N Lace JL Robinson 34 34

Sandra Stockhorst The Caped Crusader Sandra Stockhorst 34 34

Kendel Bachey Western Revolution Kendel Bachey 31 31

Bailey Vandriest One Hot Gold Invite Pam and Bailey Vandriest 30 30

Addison Baynes A Sleepy Margarita Meggen Morrow Baynes 25 3 28

Jamie Migliori Watermelon Crawl Jamie Migliori 25 25

Suzie Schindewolf Wimpchex Suzie Schindewolf 25 25

Ila Williams Blazing By Moonlight Ila Williams 23 23

Teresa Lynn Cooney Shez Got Assets Teresa Lynn Cooney 22 22

Lisa Scott-Reiss She Invests In Signs Lisa Scott-Reiss 7 13 20

Shelby Dale Mr Slo Mo Amegio Shelby Dale 8 10 18

Nicole Rice Lazy Lopin In Lace Jamie Watson 17 17

Meggen Morrow Baynes Iron Hot Maiden Meggen Morrow Baynes 15 15

Ashlyne Lee Ivy One Hot Doll Ashlyne Lee Ivy 15 15

Kim A Riviello Al I Want Is You Kim Riviello 14 14

Janice Earlyne Hrbac Searchin For You Janice Earlyne Hrbac 14 14

Abigail Zawisza KM Vested In Bo Abigail Zawisza 14 14

Christine Stacoffe Martin Potentially Invtd Christine Stacoffe Martin 13 13

KC Critchet A Vintage Cover Page KC Critchet 13 13

Leah Ruth Stites Extremely Hot Rodder Leah Ruth Stites 12 12

Taylor Marie Klimmer Iron Ride Taylor Marie Klimmer 12 12

Maddy J Pavlica Km Best Man Standing Maddy J Pavlica 12 12

Hannah Ellinger My Smart Major Hannah Ellinger 12 12

Ashley Staats Good Kinda Cocktail Ashley Staats 11 11

Nicholas Romanini And There U Have It Nicholas Romanini 10 10

Ashlynn Mandich Lazy Bonz Ashlynn Mandich 10 10

Andrea Leigh Martin Iveencounteredangels Andrea Leigh Martin 10 10

Deborah Herman JDG Invited By Chip Deborah Herman 9 9

Tianna Cooper Sleepinmarriedwhoknew Suzanne D Cooper 9 9

Madison Hallas Only On The Rox Julie Beverly 8 8

Kristen Brown Rangers Road Warrier Kristen Brown 7 7

Kambrie Atkins KM Justa Little Bit Kambrie Atkins 6 6

Dewey Smith Sheza Premadonna Dewey Smith 6 6

Ashley Newman Beernvrbrokemyheart Ashley Newman 6 6

Kevin Earl Two Forty Shorty Lisa J Bush 5 5

Dewey Smith Premos Secret Tammi Smith 5 5

Kailee Rife Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife 4 4

Dewey Smith Running On A Hope Tammi Smith 4 4

Christina Cooper Painted High Heels Christina Cooper 3 3

0

Small Fry/ Leadline

Kaylee Grace Olds Looking Willy Good Jennifer Olds 1529 218 1747

Kinsley Goran Zipposwiseinvestment Kinsley Goran 1214 1214

Gwen Toth Starched Rockies Emily Toth 973 973

Molly Mullady The Roan Show Molly Mullady 455 455

Rye Gill Only Dreamin N Lopin Stephanie Gill 443 443

McKenna Kaser BMQ Genuine Solution Maria Reichert 278 278

Ellie Toth Starched Rockies Emily Toth 234 234

Jacey Pierson Rcees Version Jacy Pierson 201 201

Maycee Gill You Can Kiss This Janice Earlyne Hrbac 171 171

Aubrey Leigh Henry Taksfoeverwhenurlazy Nicole Irwin 141 141

Lilianna Sanna Im Gonna Be Lazy Lilianna Sanna 77 77

Carlee Brown Rockmelikeyameanit William And Lauren Brown 75 75

Weston McColley Vital Sassoon Evan J McColley 72 72

Jaxson Pierson Extremely Hot Rodders Leah Ruth Stites 58 58

Mitchell Kaser Ima Hot Time Brooke Madison Edwards 43 43

Jaxson Pierson Shesgotme Flatlining Leah Ruth Stites 40 40

Jacey Pierson Extremely Hot Rodders Leah Ruth Stites 38 38

Lane Campbell Lopin Illusions Emily Campbell 32 32

Maverick Madaras One Hot Doll Ashlynne Lee Ivy 12 12
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Paisley Mae Madaras Two Forty Shorty Lisa Busch 10 10

Brooks Hunter Kelly Blazin With Goodness Brooks Hunter Kelly 6 6

Jaxson Pierson Im S Gorgeous Leah Ruth Stites 6 6

0


